



Fancy Fittings Ltd.
(ISO 9001:2015 Certified)

Regd. Office :
259/145, Minerva Ind. Estate,
2nd Floor, Sewri Bunder Road,
Sewri (East), Mumbai - 400 015.
Tel. : 91-22-2410 3001/2/3/4/5
Fax : 91-22-2414 3288
E-mail : info@fancyfittings.com
Website : www.fancyfittings.com
CIN No : U74999MH1993PLC070323

27th January, 2024

To,
Head- Listing & Compliance
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
4th Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Plot No. C 62,
G Block, Opp. Trident Hotel,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 098

Symbol : FFL

Subject:- Newspaper Publication of Financial Results.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith newspaper publication of standalone and consolidated Audited financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2023, published in following newspapers.

1. Active Times on 26th January, 2024.
2. Lakshadweep on 26th January, 2024.

Kindly take the above on record and oblige.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully.

For Fancy Fittings Limited

Jalpa Bhatt
Company Secretary
M. No. A23390

Encl : As Above



PUBLIC NOTICE

In the Institution as mentioned above OMKAR CO OP HSG SOC LTD. Building Number 15-A/B/C, M.M.R.D.A. Colony, J.V.I. Link Road, Durga Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400093 as per the details and information provided below, a formal application has been submitted to the society for the transfer of ownership of the deceased member's shares and rights mentioned below, and to effect the transfer of ownership to the legal heirs of the deceased members, as well as to transfer the membership of the deceased members to other society members. The members of the deceased have not registered any nominations with the society as per the Maharashtra Co-Operative Societies Act, 1960, Rules 1961, and the relevant bylaws. Except for the applicants listed below, no other original members have nominated legal heirs. If any other original member has legal heirs or if there are any disputes among other legal heirs, then such legal heirs should also follow the same process as the applicants listed below. Any individual or institution, including but not limited to bank, financial institutions, or any individual with a legal interest, should contact the society with 15 days from the date of this notice for any objections. If applicable. During office hours, from 6.00 pm to 9.00 pm, contact the secretary of the society with prior notice and at a suitable time with all necessary original documents and proofs for necessary official procedures. In case no objections are raised within the stipulated period, the legal heirs mentioned in the applications shall be considered the legal heirs of the deceased members of the society. With this understanding, the society shall facilitate the transfer of shares and rights of the deceased members in the names of the mentioned legal heirs and shall recommend the appropriate administrative office for further legal procedures. Following this, the exclusive committee shall not consider any applications for further administrative decisions or take responsibility for any legal liabilities.

LIST OF DECEASED MEMBERS, SHAREHOLDERS, AND THEIR NOMINATED LEGAL HEIRS.

Sr. No.	Room No.	Name of Deceased Member	Name of Nominated Legal Heirs (Applicants)	Relation	Date of Death
1	15/A/11	Raman Vasudev Sawant	Sushant Raman Sawant	Son	01/06/2005

Date: 26.01.2024

OMKAR CO.OP.HSG.SOC.CO.LTD.

VEHICLE FOR SALE
INDUSIND BANK LTD
FOR MORE DETAIL CONTACT :9619436797

Deal No	Customer Name	Registration No	Model
MW100748G	ALTMAS SHRAFAT SHAIKH	MH488F5142	BAJAJ RE 2S PETROL

PUBLIC NOTICE
BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
Corporate Office: 3rd Floor, Bajaj Finserv Panchsheel Tech Park Viman Nagar, Pune Maharashtra, India - 411014 and having a branch at C/4, Plot No.12, Kohnoor Estate HSG Society, Wakadewadi, Pune, Maharashtra-411003

The Public at Large Hereby Notified that Property Situated at, FLAT No. 906, 9TH FLOOR, WING NO. E, ZEN ESTATE, SURVEY NO. 18/1+2+3+19/1+2, PLOT NO. 5, AT, KHARADI, TALUKA HAVELI, DIST. PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 411014 is mortgaged with Bajaj Housing Finance Ltd. (BHFL) and BHFL has the first charge over the property.

The Public at large is hereby cautioned not to deal with above property and any dealing with the above mentioned property will be subject to the charge of BHFL. In case any person deals with the said property it shall be at his/her own risk and peril. In case any clarification contact, at C/4, Plot No. 12, Kohnoor Estate HSG Society, Wakadewadi, Pune, Maharashtra-411003

Place : Pune Date : 26/01/2024 Sd/- Authorized Officer

FANCY FITTINGS LIMITED
CIN NO.:L74999MH1993PLC070323

Regd Office : 259/145, Minerva Industrial Estate, 2nd Floor, Sewri Bunder Road, Sewri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400015 Email : info@fancyfittings.com, Website : http://www.fancyfittings.com | Tel : +91-22-24103001

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total Income from operations	889.91	3,070.00	1,190.59
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(259.25)	(773.05)	58.06
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(264.50)	(824.12)	32.03
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.95)	(2.84)	(5.66)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10 each)	325.8	325.80	325.8
6	Earnings Per Share(Face Value ₹10 each)	-8.12	(25.30)	0.98
	-Basic	-8.12	(25.30)	0.98
	-Diluted	-8.12	(25.30)	0.98

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of Un-Audited Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results is available on www.mse.in and Company's website www.fancyfittings.com
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 24th January, 2024.
3. The limited review required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Fancy Fittings Limited
Sd/-
Jayant N Parekh
Managing Director
DIN:00095406

Place: Mumbai, Date: 24.01.2024

Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11(9) (e))
District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Thane & Office of the Competent Authority
Under Section 5A of the Maharashtra Ownership Flats Act, 1963.
First floor, Gavdevi Bhaji Mandai, Near Gavdevi maidan, Gokhale Road, Thane (W) 400 602. E-mail : ddr.tna@gmail.com Tel : 022 2533 1486

No.DDR/TNA/ Deemed Conveyance/Notice/394/2024 Date: -24/01/2024
Application u/s 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the Promotion of construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963

Application No. 58 of 2024

Applicant :- Nav Chintamani Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., Address :- Near Hanuman Mandir, Station Road, Bhusar Ali, Kalwa (W), Thane - 400095.

Versus
Opponents :- 1. M/s. Eskay Developers through its Builder Mr. Akhtar Abdul Kadar Kalokhe 2. Annapurna Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. 3. Dadabai Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. Take the notice that as per below details those, whose interests have been vested in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned above. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly. The hearing in the above case has been fixed on 08/02/2024 at 12:30 p.m.

Description of the Property :- Mouje Kalwa, Tal. Thane, Dist-Thane

Survey No./CTS No.	Hissa No.	Total Area
Chalta Nos. 294 to 307 i.e City Survey Nos. 1150 To 1159 out of which Nav Chintamani having Chalta Nos. Total 718.10 out of Nos. 294,295,296,297,298,300 & 299 i.e. City survey Nos. 1150 To 1158 CTS No. 1150 Total area 5177.20 sq.mtr. out of which Nav Chintamani having CTS No. 1150 admsg 58.80 sq.mtr CTS No. 1151 admsg 9.80 sq mtr CTS No. 1152 Admsg 26.20 sq.mtr CTS No. 1153 admsg 33.60 sq mtrs CTS No. 1154 admsg MTrs CTS No. 1155 admsg 35.70 mtr CTS No. 1156 admsg 14.60 sq.mtrs Total admsg = 205.00 Sq. mtrs		205 sq.mtrs.

Sd/-
(Dr. Kishor Mande)
District Deputy Registrar,
Co-operative Societies, Thane,
& Competent Authority, U/s 5A of the MOFA, 1963.

TCI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L74999MH1965PLC338985

Regd. & Corp. Off: N. A. Sawant Marg, Near Colaba Fire Brigade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005. Tel.: 022-2282 2340 | Telefax: 022-2282 5561 | Email: tci@tcil.net.in | Website: www.tcil.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	34.50	91.17	25.15
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.80)	(82.90)	(39.29)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.80)	(82.90)	(39.29)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.80)	(82.90)	(39.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(14.80)	(82.90)	(39.29)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	90.67	90.67	90.67
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):			
	(a) Basic	(1.65)	(9.24)	(4.38)
	(b) Diluted	(1.65)	(9.24)	(4.38)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tcil.in).
2. The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on January 24, 2024.

For TCI Industries Limited
Sd/-
Ravishanker Jhunjhunwala
Chairman & Independent Director
DIN: 00231379

Place: Mumbai Date: 24/01/2024

FANCY FITTINGS LIMITED
CIN NO.:L74999MH1993PLC070323

Regd Office : 259/145, Minerva Industrial Estate, 2nd Floor, Sewri Bunder Road, Sewri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400015 Email : info@fancyfittings.com, Website : http://www.fancyfittings.com | Tel : +91-22-24103001

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Year ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2021
		(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total Income from operations	982.13	7,376.57	2,309.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(164.09)	(366.17)	(229.96)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(165.66)	(205.79)	(189.86)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.95)	(22.63)	(5.66)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10 each)	325.80	325.80	325.80
6	Earnings Per Share(Face Value ₹10 each)	(6.02)	(15.49)	(5.83)
	-Basic	(6.02)	(15.49)	(5.83)
	-Diluted	(6.02)	(15.49)	(5.83)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results is available on www.mse.in and Company's website www.fancyfittings.com

For Fancy Fittings Limited
Sd/-
Jayant N Parekh
Managing Director
DIN:00095406

Place: Mumbai, Date: 24.01.2024

FANCY FITTINGS LIMITED
CIN NO.:L74999MH1993PLC070323

Regd Office : 259/145, Minerva Industrial Estate, 2nd Floor, Sewri Bunder Road, Sewri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400015 Email : info@fancyfittings.com, Website : http://www.fancyfittings.com, Tel : +91-22-24103005

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	766.08	1,502.01	3,836.08	7,376.57
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(280.03)	195.99	(1,053.08)	(366.17)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(285.94)	3.27	(1,110.06)	(504.73)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.95)	(5.66)	(3.78)	(22.63)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10 each)	325.80	325.80	325.80	325.80
6	Earnings Per Share(Face Value ₹10 each)				
	-Basic	8.78	0.10	(34.07)	(15.49)
	-Diluted	8.78	0.10	(34.07)	(15.49)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results of Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results is available on www.mse.in and Company's website www.fancyfittings.com
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 24th January, 2024.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Fancy Fittings Limited
Sd/-
Jayant N Parekh
Managing Director
DIN:00095406

Place: Mumbai, Date: 24.01.2024

Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11(9) (e))
District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Thane & Office of the Competent Authority
under section 5A of the Maharashtra Ownership Flats Act, 1963
First floor, Gavdevi Bhaji Mandai, Near Gavdevi Maidan, Gokhale Road, Thane (W)-400 602 E-mail: - ddr.tna@gmail.com Tel: 022-2533 1486

No.DDR/TNA/ deemed conveyance/Notice/422/2024 Date :- 25/01/2024
Application u/s 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the Promotion of construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963

Application No. 61 of 2024.

Applicant :- Shree Datta Sai Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd. Add: Ramdas Wadi, Murbad Road, Kalyan (W.), Tal. Kalyan, Dist. Thane

Versus
Opponents :- 1. M/s. Chaitali Builders through Shri. V. S. Pandya, 2. M/s. Baba Constructions through Shri. Chandra Shekhar, 3. Shri. Bhalchandra Vinayak Rane, 4. Shri. Chandrakant Vinayak Rane, 5. Shri. Muralidhar Datta Rane Take the notice that as per below details those, whose interests have been vested in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned above. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly. The hearing in the above case has been fixed on 12/02/2024 at 12.30 p.m.

Description of the Property :- Mauje Chikanghar, Tal. Kalyan, Dist. Thane

Survey No./CTS No.	Hissa No.	Area
Survey No. 37 A CTS No. 3130	1/1 A	327.75 Sq. Mtr.

Sd/-
(Dr. Kishor Mande)
District Deputy Registrar,
Co-operative Societies, Thane &
Competent Authority U/s 5A of the MOFA, 1963.

EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD.
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS EQUITAS FINANCE LTD)
Registered Office: 4th Floor, Phase II, Spencer Plaza, 769, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu. 600002

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest [Act, 2002 (54 of 2002)] and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with [Rule 3] of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice calling upon the below mentioned Borrowers to repay the total outstanding amount mentioned in the notice being within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. Since the below mentioned Borrowers having failed to repay the below stated amount within the stipulated time, notice is hereby given to the below mentioned borrowers and the public in general that, the undersigned has taken Physical Possessions of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002. The Borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the schedule mentioned properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited and further interest and other charges thereon. The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets."

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)	Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Date of Possession
1.	Loan / Facility Account No's. 70000071988/ EFMFUMBA0019308 & 70000059693/ ELPUMBA0019309	SCHEDULE OF THE SECURITY (s) RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNED BY MR. KALYAN SINGH NEGI S/O CHANDRA SINGH NEGI & MRS. SUNITA KALYAN SINGH NEGI W/O MR. KALYAN SINGH NEGI All that pieces and parcels of residential property bearing Flat No. 505, A.Wing, area admeasuring 28.58 Square Mtrs carpet area on 5th Floor in Building No. A known as "Manas Hills" constructed on Village No. 212 (Old Survey No 235) lying being and situated at Village Khativali, Taluka - Shahapur and District Thane 421601 with all present and future structures thereon and Bounded by: Four Corners of property, North : Open Plot, South : Open Plot, East : Internal Road, West: Open Plot	23/06/2022 Rs. 18,74,168 (Rupees Eighteen Lacs Seventy Four Thousand One Hundred Sixty Eight Only) due as on 20.06.2022 and interest thereon from 21.06.2022	23/01/2024 Physical Possession
2.	Loan / Facility Account No's. 70000072727/ EFMFUMBA0022630 & 70000060635/ ELPUMBA0022631	SCHEDULE OF THE SECURITY (s) RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNED BY MR. NAHID EKBAL S/O MR. SHAMIM AHMED ANSARI All that pieces and parcels of residential property bearing Flat No.402, area admeasuring 36.15 Sq. Mtrs. carpet Area on 4th Floor in building known as "SHUBH VASTU" constructed on NA Land bearing Bldg No.6-1, Gu/Sur No.122, 123, 124, 125, 126, 127, 128, 131, 134, 140, 143A, 143B, 144, 146A, 146B, 147, Plot No.6, lying being and situated at Village : Khativali, Taluka : Shahapur, District: Thane, Maharashtra and within the limits of Neral Sankul Vikas Pradhikaran Kashi, Gram Panchayat Vibhag, Raigad Taliparashah, Alibag with all present and future structures thereon and Bounded by:- Four Corners of property North: Nashik Highway, South : Mountain, East : Open, West: Plot no.5	07/06/2022 Rs.23,08,174- (Rupees Twenty Three Lacs Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Four Only) as on 07.06.2022 and interest thereon from 08.06.2022	23/01/2024 Physical Possession
1.	Mr. Shaikh Mohdhaider Siddik S/o Sh. Siddikmija Shaikh (Applicant/Borrower & Mortgage)	SCHEDULE OF THE SECURITY (s) RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNED BY MR. SHAIKH MOHDAHAIDER SIDDIK S/O SH. SIDDIKMIYA SHAIKH	07/06/2022 Rs.35,06,855- (Rupees Thirty Five Lacs Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Five Only) as on 07.06.2022 and interest thereon from 08.06.2022	23/01/2024 Physical Possession
2.	Mrs. Farzana Ayub Shaikh W/o Sh. Ayub Shaikh (Co-Applicant/ Co-Borrower & Mortgage)	SCHEDULE OF THE SECURITY (s) RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNED BY MR. NAHID EKBAL S/O MR. SHAMIM AHMED ANSARI	07/06/2022 Rs.35,06,855- (Rupees Thirty Five Lacs Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Five Only) as on 07.06.2022 and interest thereon from 08.06.2022	23/01/2024 Physical Possession

Place: Thane Date: 26-01-2024

Authorised Officer
Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.

FANCY FITTINGS LIMITED
CIN NO.:L74999MH1993PLC070323

Regd Office : 259/145, Minerva Industrial Estate, 2nd Floor, Sewri Bunder Road, Sewri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400015 Email : info@fancyfittings.com, Website : http://www.fancyfittings.com | Tel : +91-22-24103001

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Six months ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,197.97	2,180.10	2,374.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(349.72)	(513.80)	(240.23)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(363.35)	(559.62)	(200.13)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.95)	(1.89)	(5.66)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10 each)	325.8	325.80	325.8
6	Earnings Per Share(Face Value ₹10 each)	(11.15)	(17.18)	(6.14)
	-Basic	(11.15)	(17.18)	(6.14)
	-Diluted	(11.15)	(17.18)	(6.14)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results is available on www.mse.in and Company's website www.fancyfittings.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Fancy Fittings Limited
Sd/-
Jayant N Parekh
Managing Director
DIN:00095406

Place: Mumbai, Date: 24.01.2024

Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11(9) (e))
District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Thane & Office of the Competent Authority
under section 5A of the Maharashtra Ownership Flats Act, 1963
First floor, Gavdevi Bhaji Mandai, Near Gavdevi Maidan, Gokhale Road, Thane (W)-400 602 E-mail: - ddr.tna@gmail.com Tel: 022-2533 1486

No.DDR/TNA/ deemed conveyance/Notice/422/2024 Date :- 25/01/2024
Application u/s 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the Promotion of construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963

Application No. 61 of 2024.

Applicant :- Shree Datta Sai Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd. Add: Ramdas Wadi, Murbad Road, Kalyan (W.), Tal. Kalyan, Dist. Thane

Versus
Opponents :- 1. M/s. Chaitali Builders through Shri. V. S. Pandya, 2. M/s. Baba Constructions through Shri. Chandra Shekhar, 3. Shri. Bhalchandra Vinayak Rane, 4. Shri. Chandrakant Vinayak Rane, 5. Shri. Muralidhar Datta Rane Take the notice that as per below details those, whose interests have been vested in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned above. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly. The hearing in the above case has been fixed on 12/02/2024 at 12.30 p.m.

Description of the Property :- Mauje Chikanghar, Tal. Kalyan, Dist. Thane

Survey No./CTS No.	Hissa No.	Area
Survey No. 37 A CTS No. 3130	1/1 A	327.75 Sq. Mtr.

Sd/-
(Dr. Kishor Mande)
District Deputy Registrar,
Co-operative Societies, Thane &
Competent Authority U/s 5A of the MOFA, 1963.

FANCY FITTINGS LIMITED
CIN NO.:L74999MH1993PLC070323

Regd Office : 259/145, Minerva Industrial Estate, 2nd Floor, Sewri Bunder Road, Sewri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400015 Email : info@fancyfittings.com, Website : http://www.fancyfittings.com | Tel : +91-22-24103001

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total Income from operations	889.91	3,070.00	1,190.59
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(259.25)	(773.05)	58.06
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(264.50)	(824.12)	32.03
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.95)	(2.84)	(5.66)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10 each)	325.8	325.80	325.8
6	Earnings Per Share(Face Value ₹10 each)	-8.12	(25.30)	0.98
	-Basic	-8.12	(25.30)	0.98
	-Diluted	-8.12	(25.30)	0.98

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results is available on www.mse.in and Company's website www.fancyfittings.com
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 24th January, 2024.
3. The limited review required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Fancy Fittings Limited
Sd/-
Jayant N Parekh
Managing Director
DIN:00095406

Place: Mumbai, Date: 24.01.2024

EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD.
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS EQUITAS FINANCE LTD)
Registered Office: 4th Floor, Phase II, Spencer Plaza, 769, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu. 600002

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest [Act, 2002 (54 of 2002)] and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with [Rule 3] of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice calling upon the below

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई' लक्षदीप

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that my client **SHRI APURVA LALJI SHAH**, is the absolute Owner of the residential premises bearing Flat No. 303/1, located on 3rd Floor, of the building known as Jigna Apartment Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. (situated at Ganpavan, Mulund -1, East), Mumbai-400 081 (hereinafter referred to as "the said Flat") incidental to holding of the said Flat, he is holding membership rights of the said Jigna Apartment Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., covered under Share Certificate No. 17, consisting of 5 fully paid up shares bearing distinctive numbers 81 to 85 (both inclusive), of the said Society. The chain of Agreement in respect of the said Flat is (I) The First Agreement to Transfer dated 11th March 1993, between SHRI KIRTIKUMAR R. S. MAIYA, and MR. RAMESHCANDRA MANISHANKAR JOSHI, (ii) the Second Agreement for Sale and Transfer dated 14th January 1998, between the said MR. RAMESHCANDRA MANISHANKAR JOSHI, and MRS. SANGEETA VIVEK JUVKAR, (iii) The Third Agreement for Sale and Transfer dated 30th April 2000, between the said MRS. SANGEETA VIVEK JUVKAR, and SHRI APURVA LALJI SHAH. The said First Agreement to Transfer dated 11th March 1993 is lost misplaced and even after the diligent search the same is not traceable. Any person/s in custody of original copy of the said First Agreement to Transfer dated 11th March 1993 or having claim/right against the said Flat are required to make the same known in writing with documentary evidence to the undersigned at his office at Akanksha, 2nd Floor, Sane Guruji Nagar, Mulund (East), Mumbai-400 081, within (Fourteen) 14 days from the date hereof, failing which, it will be presumed that no person has any claim against the said Flat and accordingly No claim certificate shall be issued by me and thereafter my client shall be free to complete deal of the said Flat as its absolute Owner, without any further reference to such claims, if any.

sd/-
SAMIR K. VAIDYA
Advocate

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 26th Jan, 2024.

CHANGE OF NAME

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **DINESHCHANDRA KEDAR KHER** TO **DINESH KEDAR KHER** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **VJAY SANGHAVI** TO **VJAY SANGHVI** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **TRILOKI T. AGRAWAL** TO **TRILOKI MADANMOHAN AGRAWAL** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **MOHAMMAD SAMEER** TO **MOHAMMAD SAMEER SADIQ SHAIKH** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **MOHAMMAD AYAN** TO **MOHAMMAD AYAN SADIQ SHAIKH** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **KM SHASHI KUSHWAHA** TO **SHASHI DEVI KUSHWAHA** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **NEETA AGASHE** TO **NEETA AMOL JAMBHEKAR** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **MOHD RAHIL MOHD RAFIQ ANSARI** TO **MOHAMMED RAHIL MOHAMMED RAFIQ ANSARI** AS PER AFFIDAVIT DATED 25/01/2023

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **LUCY MASCARENHAS** TO **LUCY MASCARENHAS** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **GEETA PARASHURAM DESALE** TO **RASHMI RAVINDRA MOKASHI** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **VIDYA SUNIL SHINDE** TO **VIDYA SUNIL SHINDE** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **RATILAL GORDHAN VADHYA** TO **RATILAL GORDHANBHAI VADHYA** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **CHETNABEN ANIL MISTRY** TO **CHETNA ANIL MISTRY** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **NIMISHABAHEN RAJESH PATVA** TO **NIMISHA RAJESH PATVA** AS PER DOCUMENT.

ANANDRATHI

आनंद राठी ग्लोबल फायनान्स लिमिटेड
एम्बेसेड रोड, एम.एम. १, अंधार मार्ग, पश्चिम हुशारी महाप्राण, मुंबई, मुंबई - ४०००१३ वेब: www.rathi.com

ई-लिलाव सूचना रर करणे

येथे कळविण्यात येते की, दिनांक १० जानेवारी २०२४ ची ई-लिलाव सूचना (ज्याचा ई-लिलाव २० फेब्रुवारी २०२४ रोजी होणार होत) सर्वसामान्य जनतेक व विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि जमिंदारांना येथे देण्यात येत आहे की, आनंद राठी ग्लोबल फायनान्स लिमिटेड (एम्बेसेड रोड) (प्राधिकृत धर्माचे) कडे माल असलेले खालील अनुसूची-१ मध्ये नमूद व्यावर मातमना, रू नव्यनात निरसन/पल घेतले आहे/रर केले आहे, आणि ज्याला पूर्वीला ताखेला पुन्हा नव्याने विक्रीत केले जाईल.

कर्जदाराचे नाव:
१. **बेटर विल्डर अँड इन्फ्रस्ट्रक्चर प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड, नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय:** कार्यालय ५/५, मधुरदास कॉलनी, सेट अँडनी स्ट्रीट, कलिया, सांताक्रुझ (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००९८.

जामीनदार/वापरकर्तांचे नाव:
१. **श्री. श्याम बाती -**
बेटर विल्डर अँड इन्फ्रस्ट्रक्चर प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड, नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५/५, मधुरदास कॉलनी, सेट अँडनी स्ट्रीट, कलिया, सांताक्रुझ (ई), मुंबई - ४०००९८

निवासी पत्ता: ए. ३८, कसोबास एम्बेसेड, फ्लॉयड स्ट्रीट, गोंगाव (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००६३.

२. **श्री. कुचुद देवराव बाती, देवराव बाती यांच्या पत्नी**
निवासी पत्ता: ए. ३८, कसोबास एम्बेसेड, फ्लॉयड स्ट्रीट, गोंगाव (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००६३.

३. **श्री संजीव बाबी, अमलाकुण्य बाबी यांचा मुलगा**
संचालक - बेटर विल्डर अँड इन्फ्रस्ट्रक्चर प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५/५, मधुरदास कॉलनी, सेट अँडनी स्ट्रीट, कलिया, सांताक्रुझ (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००९८

निवासी पत्ता: ३०२, जळगांधी कोटोसोसिल, जयल ए.कॅ. वेद मार्ग, गोकुळधाम, गोंगाव (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००९३.

४. **श्री. उमेश व्यास - श्री. जनुसुखलाल व्यास यांचा मुलगा**
संचालक - बेटर विल्डर अँड इन्फ्रस्ट्रक्चर प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५/५, मधुरदास कॉलनी, सेट अँडनी स्ट्रीट, कलिया, सांताक्रुझ (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००९८.

निवासी पत्ता: ३१०१, इलेक्ट, एलिवेट मोडरेट, ३०, केसावण खाडये मार्ग, केसावण सर्कल, मुंबई - ४०००९१.

अनुसूची १

पारिजात टॉवर प्रकल्पाची रचना करणारी मालमत्ता
लिलावाकरिता उपलब्ध प्रकल्पाच्या जमिनीचा तपशील:-

अ. क्र.	एअरचीएफपल्ट इतर ताबा दिनांक	वृत्ति क्र.	मजला	कारपेट क्षेत्र	मंजूर प्लान नुसार कारपेट क्षेत्र
१.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
२.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
३.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
४.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
५.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
६.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
७.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
८.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
९.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
१०.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
११.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
१२.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
१३.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
१४.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
१५.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
१६.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
१७.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८
१८.	३/३१/२०२३	५	तळ	५०३	५८८

दिनांक : २५ जानेवारी २०२४
दिनांक: मुंबई

सही /
आनंद राठी ग्लोबल फायनान्स लिमिटेड
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई' लक्षदीप

CHANGE OF NAME

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **SUJANA RAVI VALLAPIL** TO **SUJANA SANJIV JADHAV** AS PER GAZZATE NO. M-23285857

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **PERPETUA FERNADES** TO **PERPETUA PEREIRA** AS PER GOVT. GAZZATE NO. M-23288528 DATED 18 JAN 2024

सूचना

'दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप' वृत्तपत्रातून प्रसिध्द होणाऱ्या जाहिरातीमधील समाविष्ट सर्व बाबी तपासून पाहणे शक्य नाही. जाहिरातदारकडून त्याच्या दाव्याची पूर्तता झाली नाही तर त्या परिणामाबद्दल 'दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप' वृत्त पत्रातून प्रसिध्द होणाऱ्या जाहिरातीमधील समाविष्ट सर्व बाबी तपासून पाहणे शक्य नाही. जाहिरातदारकडून त्याच्या दाव्याची पूर्तता झाली नाही तर त्या परिणामाबद्दल 'दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप' वृत्त पत्रातून प्रसिध्द होणाऱ्या जाहिरातीमधील समाविष्ट सर्व बाबी तपासून पाहणे शक्य नाही. जाहिरातदारकडून त्याच्या दाव्याची पूर्तता झाली नाही तर त्या परिणामाबद्दल 'दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप' वृत्त पत्रातून प्रसिध्द होणाऱ्या जाहिरातीमधील समाविष्ट सर्व बाबी तपासून पाहणे शक्य नाही.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Lt. MR. Rajmal Shrikishan Jhavar, was the Original Owner of the flat no. B/26, area admeasuring 341 Sq. Ft. in building known as Madhurima CHS LTD. on 2nd floor, M.G.Road, Kandiwal (W), Mumbai being constructed upon the landed property bearing CTS No. 1074, Village Kandiwal, Taluka Borivali Mumbai, MR Rajmal Shrikishan Jhavar, expired on 23/03/2007 at Mumbai. That there after the names of Mr. Kamdev Rajmal Jhavar and Mr. Shrikant Rajmal Jhavar was recorded in the records of Society and Share Certificate bearing NO.MCH49, Distinctive no. 126 to 130, in year 2007.

That this present Public notice is issued for the intimations to general public that if any persons, person/s, Bank institution, proprietorship Firms, partnership firm, LLP Firm, Companies, Trust, Financial Institution, and Etc. have any objection claim, right, title or interest in the afore stated property by sale, Purchase, Gift, Lease, Mortgage, Lien, Development, inheritance, possession assignment or otherwise are required to make the same known in writing with supporting documents and proofs in support of his/her claim within 14 days from date of publication of notice to the undersigned at the office mentioned herein below within 14 days from date of publication hereof. If no claims/objections are received within the period of prescribed above, we shall issue no claim certificate in the favor of our client that if any claims received beyond the prescribed period same shall not be considered. Date: -25/01/2024

Adv.Dhiraj Shrivastav
Advocate High Court & Inquiry officer Under Section 83 and 88 of Mah.Co-operative societies Act 1960
Office- Shop No.A/11, Trivedi Plaza, Haydari Chalk, Mira Road (East), Thane.410107 Mob. 92249 33350 adv.dheerajshrivastav@gmail.com

ट्रान्स्केम लिमिटेड

सी अद्ययन: एल २६१०१एमएच १०६ पीएनसी ०११३२७
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ३०६, गणाजा इन्स्टीट, पोस्टल रोड क्र.५, खोपट, ठामे (प.)-४०००६५.
दूर.क.०२२-२५४७७०७७, फॅक्स:०२२-२५४७८६०९, ई-मेल:secretary@transchem.net

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	वर्णना	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली नऊमाही		संपलेली वर्ष लेखापरिहित
		३१.१२.२०२३ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिहित	३१.१२.२०२२ अलेखापरिहित	३१.१२.२०२१ अलेखापरिहित	
१.	एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	२०१.५५	१८६.६८	१०८.५०	५४२.२०	३२२.२०
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नका/(नोंद) (कर, अन्वयादायक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतुंब)	५५२.०५	५५२.०५	५५२.०५	५५२.०५	२६०.९९
३.	करपुर्ण कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नका/(नोंद) (अन्वयादायक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतुंब)	५५२.०५	५५२.०५	५५२.०५	५५२.०५	२६०.९९
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नका/(नोंद) (अन्वयादायक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतुंब)	११३.५८	११३.५८	११३.५८	११३.५८	२३३.२१
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वेक नका/(नोंद) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेक उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	२२१.६६	२०५.५५	११३.२०	५४८.०१	(५०.८३)
६.	पल्ल केलीले सध्याम भांडवल (दुसरी मुल्य ४.१०/- प्रती)	१२२६.००	१२२६.००	१२२६.००	१२२६.००	१२२६.००
७.	इतर सध्याम (मधील लेखापरिहित तालबंदकमुद्रा)	६२५	६२५	६२५	६२५	५६६.२२
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिफल (४.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्शिकीकरण नाही)	०.१३	०.१३	(०.१३)	२.४१	०.६८
अ. मूळ इंपीअस		०.१३	०.१३	(०.१३)	२.४१	०.६८

टिप:
१. कंपनी कायदा २०१३ चे कलम १३३ आणि इतर मान्यतादायक लेखा रचने व लागू मर्यादित योजनेअंतर्गत विहित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाप्रणाली) अधिनियम, २०१५, (इंग्लिश) नुसार वित्तीय निष्कर्ष तयार केले आहेत.
२. सेबी (लिटिंग ऑब्लिगेशन अँड डिस्कलोजर रिकव्हारमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व कंपनीच्या www.transchem.net वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
३. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरिमीटोरे पुनर्विलोकन व निगरान करण्यात आले आणि नव्हतं २५ जानेवारी, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या सभेत संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मान्य करण्यात आले.

ट्रान्स्केम लिमिटेडकरिता
सही /-
महेश सुरेश रामनवरो
पुणेचे संचालक
डीअयन: ०८२९६३११

CHANGE OF NAME

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **VINAYKUMAR JAISHANKAR PANDEY** TO **RITABEN RAKESHBHAI SHAH** TO **RITA TO VINAY JAISHANKAR PANDEY** AS PER GAZETTE NO. M-23278329

I, **NARENDRA SHAMJI SHAH ALIAS** DAND RESIDING AT A-1103, SAI ASHA DEEP CHS LTD, S.L.ROAD, MULUND WEST, MUMBAI - 400080. HAS CHANGED MY SURNAME TO **NARENDRA SHAMJI SHAH VIDE AFFIDAVIT DT. 24-01-2024.**

I, **AMOLKUMAR RANCHOODAS VAIDYA** HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO **AMOL RANCHOOD VAIDYA** AS PER AADHAR CARD.

I **SUNITA BHIMRAJ SINGH W/O. ABHISHEK SAIL R/O FLAT NO 12 KASTURI CHS. ROAD NO 3 PANDURANG WADI GOREGAN EAST MUMBAI 400063** HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO **SUNITA SINGH SAIL**.

I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME FROM " **PRANAV KAMLESH MODY**" TO NEW NAME " **PRANAV KAMALESH MODY**" AS PER DOCUMENT.

I **SONAL MUNGRE D/O EKNATH MUNGRE** HAS CHANGE MY NAME TO **MRS. KAMAKSHI KASHINATH LAAD W/O MR. KASHINATH S LAAD FOR ALL PURPOSE. AS PER MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE NO M-23154030**

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **MOHAMMED SHARIF SADIQ ALI** TO **MOHAMMED SHARIF SHAIKH** AS PER DOCUMENTS

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **ANAVAR ABBAS** TO **ANWAR ABBAS NAIKODI** AS PER DOCUMENTS

I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME FROM **AHMAD SAMEER MATEEN** TO NEW NAME **SAMEER MATEEN AHMED SHAIKH** AS PER DOCUMENTS.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **ANAVAR ABBAS** TO **ANWAR ABBAS NAIKODI** AS PER DOCUMENTS

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **ALVINA ZUBEEN HASAN KHAN** TO **GLORIA FLORY PINTO** TO **GLORIA ALVINA YASMEEN KHAN** AS PER GLORIA PINTO AS PER DOCUMENTS

I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME FROM **NAJMA BEE KHAN** TO NEW NAME **NAJMA BEE MOHAMMED SAGIR KHAN** AS PER DOCUMENTS.

I **SAMEER YUNUS SHAIKH** HAVE CHANGED MY MINOR SON OLD NAME FROM **MOHAMMED SAMEER SHAIKH** TO NEW NAME **MOHAMMED SAMEER AL SHAIKH**. AS PER DOCUMENTS.

I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME FROM **REEM MUSTAFA MOHAMMED AHMED** TO NEW NAME **REEM MOHAMMED AL AHMED**. AS PER DOCUMENTS.

I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME FROM **SARAH MUSTAFA MOHAMMED AHMED** TO NEW NAME **SARAH MOHAMMED AL AHMED**. AS PER DOCUMENTS.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **KAMLESH RAMESH CHANDRA SAMNIWALA** TO **KAMALESH RAMESH SAMNIWALA** AS PER THE DOCUMENTS.

OLD NAME: **BHIM SEN TEWANI, NEW NAME: BHIMSEN TEWANI, GAZETTE NO.M-23290757**

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **VINODKUMAR NANDKISHOR PATAWA** TO **VINOD KUMAR NANDKISHOR AS PER THE DOCUMENTS.**

I **GAYLE PINTO** HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **GAYLE DEBORAM PINTO** TO **GAYLE PINTO VIDE MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE REGN NO M-23289082**

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **PREET HEMANTH** TO **PREET HEMANTH KUMAR MOOLYA** AS PER MY DOCUMENT FOR ALL PURPOSE

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **YASMEEN ZUBEEN HASAN KHAN** TO **YASMEEN MOHAMMED HUSSAIN KHAN** AS PER GOVT GZT NO. M-236385

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **YASMIN MOHAMED HUSAIN KHAN** TO **ABIDA** TO **ABIDA MOHAMMED RAFIQ CHOUHAN** AS PER DOCUMENTS

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **MOHAMMED RAHIL MOHAMMED RAFIQ ANSARI** AS PER AFFIDAVIT DATED 25/01/2023

I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME **USHA MAHESH SHERPA** TO NEW NAME **BUDHMAYA HARKABAHADUR LAMA** AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME **MOHAMMED RAFI CHOUHAN** TO **MOHAMMED RAFIQ CHOHAN** AS PER DOCUMENTS

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **BHARATKUMAR MANGANBHAI PRAJAPATI** TO **BHARATKUMAR MAGANBHAI PRAJAPATI** AS PER GOVT. OF MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE NO.(M-23265988).

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL HAFIZ** TO **ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL HAFIZ RACHANA RAMESH SAKURE** AS PER DOCUMENTS.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **MERCHANT RAHIL HURMAT** TO **RAHIL AASHA VERMA** TO **ASHA VERMA** AS PER DOCUMENTS.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **SHERVIN JOHN CARVALHO** TO **SHERVIN ANTHONY CARVALHO** AS PER DOCUMENTS

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **SANIYA ARIF VANJARA** TO **SANIYA TANVIR CHAGANI** AS PER MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE NO. M-2329447.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **AADIL NIYAZ BAIG** TO **AADIL NIYAZ BAIG** AS PER MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE NO.M-23294021.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **VISHWAJEET VIKAS KATKAR** TO **VISHWAJIT VIKAS KATKAR** AS PER DOCUMENTS.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **MURTAZA MOHAMMADI ALIBHAI ATTHAR** TO **MURTAZA MOHAMMADI ATTHAR** AS PER DOCUMENTS.

OLD NAME: **DEEP JAYENDRA NAKHWA** TO NEW NAME: **DEEP JAYENDRA NAKHAWA**

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **NAOSHIN BANO ABDUL SHAFI** TO **NAOSHIN MUTAFA CHAVIUALA** AS PER DOCUMENTS.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **MUNIRA BANO KANCHWALA** TO **MUNIRA ALI ASGAR SADIWALA** AS PER DOCUMENTS.

PUBLIC NOTICE

I Mr. M. Ashraf M.Y. Chhapra Res. - Baitul Aman co op HSC.10/B/106-Kapadia nagar. C.S.T.Road, Kurla (W) Mumbai-400070. Above flat is in my & my mother **Safia M.Y. Chhapra** name. my mother 2 legal heirs my 2 sister 1 - **Asma A. Aziz, 2-Salma M. Ashraf** my flat Agreement date is **16 Jan/2005**. agreement number **244435 / 244436**. My mother expire **13 Feb 2023**. My flat mortgage in **A U Small finance Bank** since **June / 2022**. Know I am transferring loan in other bank. if any have any objection/claim **within 15 days** above flat kindly contact **Advocate Mr. Mohan K. Ghadgaonkar**
Mobile number 9820367256
Add-507/5th floor,Hare Krishna Above Nulife Hospital, LBS Rd. Ghatkopar (W) Mumbai-400086

<